

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20432/2008

M/S.RALSON REMEDIES PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice upon the petitioner, Company for alternative
arrangement has been served twice. Nobody is present for the
petitioner.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for
appropriate orders.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj